Kn No EKUTTAX

10

11

12

13

14

11

15

10

14

13

16

12

KPACUMNP UITMEB
MBAH MAPVHOB
VIBAMNO BbPEAHOB
FEOPI' AHTOB
ANEKCAHOBP MBAHOB
AJNEKC. MBAHOB
JOH4YO LIAHEB

MBA LAHEBA
MMAMEH TEHEB
MNNAMEH PYCEB
CEMKO CEMKOB
LIBETAH MMNKOB
XPUCTO JIAMBEPEB
LIBETO3AP NNAMBPEB
METHP PAJEB
CTOAH HAHKMH
FEOPI' AHOPEEB
XPNCTO BOPNCOB
CABA TPEHOA®WIIOB
BOPUCIAB BOPNCOB
MMPOCIIAB HMKOIOB
METBHP KPLUKOB
MNAOEH NABJIOB
VOPOAH OUMNTPOB
BNAOVMUP CUBPUNCKMN
HWKOJTA KONEB
FEOPI'M TEOPIMEB
VOPOAH HELEB

Codms, 14.10.2007 / 15:24:46

HALWOHAINEH O®POY[ LULAMMNOHAT -V KPbI

CO®dUA TPODIN'2007

11-14.10.2007

['eHeparnHo KrnacupaHe

ABTOMOBUIT/ OTBEOP

MEPLUEOEC G 320
BYNMWKC MOTOEKCTIEPT
TONOTA

TPOAH MNMINA3A
MEPLUEOEC G 320
AJIEKC MOTOPC BH
DKM BPAHITTIEP
KASAHJTBK

MEPLUEOEC G

O®POY[ KITYB BAPHA
MEPLUEOEC G 320
BEPE3/ BOTEBIPAL
TONOTA

KAPTPOHWK

MEPUEOEC G 300 D
PALEB N CUH 4x4 KAPJIOBO
MEPUEOEC G 230
CAJTAMAHOBP 'PYI
MLYBULLW Magxepo
NPT

MEPLEOEC G 320
O®POY[ KITYB KITMCYPA
HNCAH MATPOIJ
MPUCTA OMN

JIAOA HNBA

XOT EKCTPUM CBK
IDKUIM BPAHITIEP+D5
WNWEB PANU TUM

48
60
36
75
42
45

31,5

31,5

39

54
48
435
60
39
36
43,5
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44
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16

20

18

13
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11

22

14

15

158

152

142

135

120

119

116

65

54

53

15

Hau,.

Toukn deH 1 Toukm [eH 2 Toukn eH 3 Toukm [leH 4 OOwo Toukm LwamnmoHar

25 r. Obpaboka Ha gaHHuTe "CnopTtUHpO - M.MuHkoB"



